Two Percent Club Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 18:40 Poyle Vinnie 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 141.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:40 Lingfield |Rake's 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 144.48
Progress
Single 31st 15:30 Hamilton |Corton Lad 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 147.48
Single 3lst 14:30 Hamilton [Lexington 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 150.48
Place
Single 30th 16:10 Cartmel [Abbeyview 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 153.48
Single 30th 16:00 Beverley |Liquid Gold 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 156.48
Single 30th 15:40 Cartmel |Birch Hill 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 159.48
Single 29th 20:40 Prying Pandora 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 162.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 19:20 Brighton |Sussex Girl 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 165.48
Single 29th 17:50 Brighton [Quick 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 168.48
Recovery
Single 29th 17:10 Lingfield [Kittileo 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 171.48
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:20 Leicester[Flight Of 7.00 3.00 Not Available - 174.48
Fantasy
Single 28th 20:00 Peoples Park 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 174.48
Ballinrobe
Single 28th 16:45 Redcar [Vincent's 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 177.48
Forever
Single 28th 16:30 Cartmel [Wisty 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 180.48
Single 28th 16:20 Echo Express 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 183.48
Huntingdon
Single 28th 15:50 Bedrock 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 186.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:45 The Wicket 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 189.48
Huntingdon Chicken
Single 27th 17:25 Uttoxeter[Red Hot Chilly 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 192.48
Single 27th 15:15 Kelso William Of 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 195.48
Orange
Single 27th 13:50 Curragh |National Guard 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 177.48
Single 26th 19:35 Ffos Las |General 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 180.48
Allenby
Single 26th 18:15 Haydock |Master Singer 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 183.48
Single 26th 15:15 Cartmel |Sam Noir 11.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 186.48
Single 26th 14:30 Grand Koonta 13.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 189.48
Goodwood
Single 26th 13:55 Billesdon Bess 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 192.48
Goodwood
Single 25th 20:05 Down Cecil Corbett 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 195.48
Royal
Single 25th 17:15 Haydock |Dashing Poet 7.00 3.00 Win 1 15.30 198.48
Single 24th 18:10 Hawatif 23.00 3.00 Win 1 66.00 183.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:25 Catterick |Sienna Says 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 117.18
Single 24th 14:15 Lingfield |Violet's Lads 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 120.18
Single 24th 13:10 Lingfield [Scottish Glen 10.00 3.00 Win 1 24.30 120.18
Single 23rd 20:05 Make Me A 29.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 95.88
Southwell Fortune
Single 22nd 20:30 Hexham [Inchcolm 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 98.88
Single 22nd 16:35 Airton 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 68.88
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Royal 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 71.88
Connoisseur
Single 22nd 14:45 Keeper's 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 74.88
Chepstow Choice
Single 21st 19:45 Windsor |D'bai 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77.88
Single 21st 19:15 Windsor |Di Alta 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 80.88
Single 21st 17:35 Redcar |If We Can Can 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 83.88
Single 20th 16:35 Limerick |Miss 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 68.88
Eyecatcher
Single 20th 14:10 Market |Mac Tottie 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 71.88
Rasen
Single 19th 20:35 Uttoxeter|Bachy Baby 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 74.88
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury |Second Step 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77.88
Single 18th 20:40 Cork City Ballerina 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 80.88
Single 18th 20:20 Aintree |Ballyalton 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 83.88
Single 18th 19:20 Rossmore's 7.00 3.00 Non-runner 83.88
Downpatrick  |Pride
Single 18th 17:20 Newbury |Tripartite 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 83.88
Single 17th 17:00 Fontwell |Young 17.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 86.88
Cheddar
Single 17th 15:05 Perth Frightened 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 89.88
Rabbit
Single 16th 18:55 Bath Pirate King 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 92.88
Single 16th 14:35 Newton |Good Man 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 95.88
Abbot Vinnie
Single 15th 19:00 Flying Verse 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 71.88
Southwell
Single 15th 16:50 All Hands On 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 38.88
\Wincanton Deck
Single 15th 15:30 Ballyvic Boru 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.88
Sedgefield
Single 14th 19:20 Windsor |Le Maharajah 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.88
Single 14th 17:35 Caledonia 5.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 47.88
\Wolverhampto |[Laird
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:20 Windsor |Airmax 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.08
Single 14th 16:00 Quids In 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:25 Hazarfan 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 43.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 14:55 Ice Canyon 17.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 46.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 14:30 Catterick |Riviere 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 49.08
Argentee
Single 12th 17:00 Paramount 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 40.09
Nottingham Love
Single 11th 18:45 Daira Prince 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 43.09
Nottingham
Single 11th 17:50 Ripon \Wolf Hunter 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 26.59
Single 11th 17:05 Lingfield |Pursuing Steed 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 29.59
Single 11th 16:40 Chester |Jabbaar 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.59
Single 11th 14:30 Curragh |Engles Rock 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.59
Single 11th 13:20 Curragh |Inflorescence 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 38.59
Single 10th 16:15 Early 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.59
Huntingdon Retirement
Single 9th 20:55 Sitsi 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 44.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 18:35 Gowran |Detailed 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 47.59
Park
Single 9th 18:25 Astraea 9.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 50.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 18:05 Gowran |Miss Zizi 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.59




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park
Single 9th 17:55 Sheriff Garrett 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 56.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Fontwell |Royals And 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 59.59
Rebels
Single 8th 19:30 Ludlow |Atlantic Grey 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 44.59
Single 8th 19:00 Ludlow |Monbeg 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 47.59
Legend
Single 8th 18:40 Minnie Dahill 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.09
Roscommon
Single 8th 17:25 Thirsk  |Wonderfillo 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 40.09
Single 7th 18:05 Windsor |Kodiac Express| 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 43.09
Single 7th 16:20 Windsor |Tai Hang 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 46.09
Dragon
Single 7th 15:20 Ayr Leostar 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 49.09
Single 7th 14:40 Warwick |Hargam 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 52.09
Single 7th 14:05 Warwick |JAmoola Gold 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 22.09
Single 6th 17:20 Bow Street 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 25.09
Newmarket
Single 6th 15:45 Hamilton |Munfallet 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 28.09
Single 6th 14:45 Sligo Lord Erskine 3.25 3.00 Win 1 5.74 31.09
Single 6th 14:35 Hamilton |Kensington 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.35
Star
Single 5th 16:20 Genetics 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 28.35
Wetherby
Single 5th 15:05 Elusive Heights 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 31.35
\Wetherby
Single 5th 13:25 Calliope 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.35
\Wetherby
Single 4th 20:15 Cork Hollow Crest 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 37.35
Single 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Dragon Moon 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 40.35
(A.W)
Single 3rd 20:50 Jeremiah 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 29.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:30 Clonmel |Rashaan 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 32.85
Single 3rd 17:10 Redcar |Mafdet 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -3.15
Single 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.15
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:50 Bath Achianna 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 2.85
Single 2nd 17:35 Brighton |Rastacap 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 5.85
Single 2nd 15:20 Daisy Bere 6.50 3.00 Non-runner - 8.85
Pontefract
Single 1st 19:55 Archipeligo 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 8.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:45 Mandarin 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 11.85
Yarmouth Princess
Single 1st 16:35 Multellie 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.85
Nottingham
Single 1st 15:15 Oceanus 8.00 3.00 Win 1 17.85 17.85
Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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